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              Incorporated under the legislation of Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Section (8), Act - 2013 

Established Under Indian trust act 1860 and article. 29 & 30(1) Constitution of India 
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SUMMER CALENDER
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JANUARY  TO DECEMBERSESSION DURATION   (SUMMER)1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

LAST DATE OF CANDIDATE ENROLLMENT
 WITHOUT LATE FEE

LAST DATE OF CANDIDATE ENROLLMENT WITH
LATE FEE 500/Rs PER CANDIDATE

EXAMINATION HELD FOR 6 MONTHS PROGRAM

EXAMINATION HELD FOR YEARLY PROGRAM 

ONLINE RESULT DECELERATION

CANDIDATE CERTIFICATE DISTRIBUTION

30 th NOVEMBER

30th DECEMBER

DECEMBER / MAY

MAY

ONE MONTH AFTER
EXAM HELD

AFTER 15 DAYS OF 
RESULT DECELERATION
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